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Student Mental Health Oversight Committee (SMHOC) Roster 

UC Berkeley 
Alfred Day 
Assistant Dean of Students and Director of the 
Center for Support and Intervention 
Division of Student Affairs 
(510) 664-4218 
alfred.day@berkeley.edu  
 
Guy Nicolette 
Assistant Vice Chancellor  
University Health Services 
(510) 643-9519 
gnicolette@berkeley.edu  
 
Stephen Sutton 
Vice Chancellor 
Division of Student Affairs 
(510) 642-6727 
ssutton@berkeley.edu 
 
UC Davis 
Paul Kim (New Member 2020) 
Director Counseling Services 
Student Health and Counseling Services 
(530) 752-0871 
pakim@ucdavis.edu  
 
UC Irvine 
Doug Everhart  
Director Student Wellness & Health Promotion 
(949) 824-2296 
everhart@uci.edu  
 
UC Los Angeles 
*Monroe Gorden (Co-Chair) 
Vice Chancellor Student Affairs 
(310) 825-1514 
mgorden@saonet.ucla.edu  
 
UC Merced 
Tania Gonzolez (New Member 2020) 
Interim Associate Director 
Counseling and Psychological Services 
(209) 228-4266 
Tgonzalez23@ucmerced.edu  
 
 
 
 

UC Riverside 
Elizabeth Mondragon 
Director of Counseling and Psychological Services 
(951) 827-5531 
elizabeth.mondragon@ucr.edu  
 
UC San Diego 
Samuel Park 
Student Health Data and Analytics Analyst 
UC San Diego CAPS 
UC Office of the President  
(858) 534-0249  
sapark@ucsd.edu   
 
UC San Francisco 
*Jeanne Stanford (Co-Chair) 
Director, Mental Health Services 
Student Health & Counseling 
(415) 476-1281 
jeanne.stanford@ucsf.edu 
 
UC Santa Barbara 
Edwin Feliciano 
Psychiatrist, Behavioral Health Services Director 
Student Health Service  
(805) 893-5361 
Edwin.feliciano@sa.ucsb.edu 
 
Brian Olowude 
Director 
Counseling and Psychological Services 
(805) 893-4411 
Brian.Olowude@sa.ucsb.edu  
 
UC Santa Cruz 
Gary Dunn 
Interim Associate Vice Chancellor 
Student health and Wellness 
(831) 459-2628 
gmdunn@ucsc.edu  
 
UC Council of Graduate Deans Representative 
Gillian R. Hayes (New Member 2020) 
Vice Provost and Dean of Graduate Studies 
UC Irvine 
(510) 752-2050 
hayesg@uci.edu  
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Student Mental Health Oversight Committee (SMHOC) Roster 

 
UC Counseling Directors Representative 
Nicole Green (New Member 2020) 
Executive Director 
Counseling & Psychological Services 
Campus Assault Resources & Education Program 
(310) 825-0768 
ngreen@caps.ucla.edu  
 
UC Student Representatives 
Medha Vallurupalli (2020 – 2021) 
Undergraduate Student Representative 
UC Los Angeles 
medhasruti@gmail.com  
 
Shane Wood (2020 – 2021) 
Graduate Student Representative 
UC Irvine 
Shane.m.wood@gmail.com 
 
UC Office of the President 
Brad Buchman 
Medical Director 
Student Health and Counseling 
(619) 543-4648 
Brad.Buchman@ucop.edu  
 
Genie Kim (Staff) 
Director of Student Mental Health and Well-being 
Student Equity Affairs 
(510) 987-9353  
genie.kim@ucop.edu  
 
Yvette Gullatt (Ex Officio) 
Interim Vice President for Student Affairs and 
Vice Provost for Diversity and Engagement  
(510) 987-0580 
Yvette.Gullatt@ucop.edu  
Exec Assistant:  Gail Cavett 
(510) 987-9255 Gail.Cavett@ucop.edu  
 
Liz Halimah (Ex Officio) 
Associate Vice Provost for Diversity & Engagement 
UC Office of the President 
(510) 987-0604 
elizabeth.halimah@ucop.edu   
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